Codes

Description

4000-490( Salaries
7800-786( Fringe Benefits

5010
5011
5017
5020
5050

5070

5080
5130
6020
6030
6040
6050

6060
6080

6100

7880
8020
8025
8035

Personnel Subtotal

Advertising & Publications
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
City Benefit Admin Fee
Phone Charges
Communications
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Printing
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Professional Services
Neigh. Group Audits
MCDA/CPED/DFD fees *
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Rent/Office Furniture
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Miscellaneous
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Legal Settlements
Cash Management
Transportation/Parking
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Education
Community Leadership Institute (CLI)
Travel Expense
Insurance
Neigh. Group D&O Insurance
Administrative Supplies
Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Workers Comp
Equipment
Hardware
Software
Non Personnel Subtotal

Totals

2000 Actual

593,473
117,529
711,002

17,051

(o]
(o]
19,338

16,138

900,836
259,160
324,500

71,951

20,242

(o]
(o]
336

1,139

5,730
38,461
36,459
7,618

40

2,600
21,190
1,733
1,124,403

1,835,405

2001 Actual

624,882
111,281
736,163

5,238

(0]
(0]
15,748

20,000

915,497
269,052
268,765

74,212
34,784

(o]
1,935
303

(o]

43,600
(o]
38,905
33,707
8,771

10,280

(o]

15,384
704
1,141,761

1,877,924

2002 Actual

641,691
127,811
769,503

7,833

o]
o]
17,850

7,803

752,194
259,624
251,680

87,282

7,250

o]
164
189

39,155
36,400
529
42,991
42,876
11,997

(o]

(o]

5,168
575
980,979

1,750,482

FY 2000-2006
Use of NRP Administrative Budget

2003 Actual

637,004
131,919
768,923

27,484
27,228
(0]

(0]
19,475
150
11,753
2,921
641,932
261,968
251,680
8,062
91,056

10,484
580

o}

o}

440

26,850
25,250
2,501

51,413
51,413
9,828

2,469
3,927

(0]
17,814
53
915,011

1,683,934

2004 Actual

649,288
136,104
785,392

23,195
22,375
o]

o]
15,347

11,407
3,541
657,836
280,387
189,623
7,337
87,449
709
3,797
2,310

(0]

(0]

421
214
48,750
48,750
(0]
62,992
62,992
8,211
806
3,414
(0]

(0]

137
922,956

1,708,348

1 The 2005 expenditure of $333,330 under MCDA/CPED/DFD fees includes a $60,377 obligation incurred in 2004, but paid in 2005.

Mpls. - St. Paul Home Tour
Neigh. Group Audits
MCDA/CPED/DFD fees *
Community Leadership Institute (CLI)
Neigh. Group D&O Insurance

Total Non-Central Admin Expenses

Fund 2300 Total for Year
Non-Central Admin Expenses
Fund 2300 w/0o Non-Central Admin

Non-Central Admin as Pct. Of Fund 2300

2000

259,160
324,500

36,459
620,119

1,835,405
620,119
1,215,286

33.79%

2001

269,052
268,765
43,600
33,707
615,124

1,877,924
615,124
1,262,800

32.76%

2002

259,624
251,680
36,400
42,876
590,580

1,750,482
590,580
1,159,902

33.74%

2003
41,410
261,968
251,680
25,250
51,413
631,721

1,683,934
631,721
1,052,213

37.51%

2004
37,290
280,387
189,623
48,750
62,992
619,042

1,708,348
619,042
1,089,307

36.24%

2005 Actual

624,579
141,382
765,960

32,517
30,157
2,304
6,238
8,330

70

8,497
4,118
617,487
151,433
333,330
18,126
87,723

1,072

3,750
(6]

508
250
32,650
32,650
a
58,676
58,672
8,959
2,030
3,684
(0]
3,942
(6]
876,337

1,642,298

2005
54,751
151,433
333,330
32,650
58,672
630,836

1,642,298
630,836
1,011,461

38.41%
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